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Ulrich Glassmann
 

Economy (European Cultures and Society) ()
Erfasste Fragebögen = 44

Auswertungsteil der geschlossenen FragenAuswertungsteil der geschlossenen Fragen

Legende
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Statistical information:Statistical information:

Sex
n=40male 25%

female 75%

* 0%

no answer 0%

Semester
n=351 97.1%

2 0%

3 0%

4 0%

5 2.9%

6 0%

7 0%

8 0%

9 0%

≥10 0%

1. The contents of the course are structured logically
and comprehensibly.
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2.  The use/significance of the topics are put across. 71 n=43
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3. The topics are critically treated from different points of
view.
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4. The lecturer is able to explain complex topics
comprehensibly.
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5. The lecturer is committed and tries to spark interest. 71 n=44
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6.  The lecturer is cooperative and open-minded. 71 n=43
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7. The course is presented in an interesting way. 71 n=43
mw=5,8
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s=1,2
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8. Even before the course started I was interested in the
topics of the lecture.
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9. My previous knowledge: 1 = too little for course; 4 =
perfect; 7 = knew everything before, course was
unnecessary.
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10. The requirements of the course: 1 = too low; 4 =
perfect; 7 = too high.
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11. I am learning quite a lot in this course. 71 n=43
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12. I am gaining a more fundamental understanding
than before.
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13. There is good back-up provided for this course
outside classes.
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14. Disturbances and chat from participants interfere
with classes.
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15. The course encourages my interest in my studies. 71 n=41
mw=5,5
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16. If I could sum it up overall, I would grade this course
as follows:
(1 = excellent, 5 = bad; second decimal place in second
row)
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s=0,8
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17. My usual effort in preparing for this course:
(week in mins.; excluding class attendance)
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Open questionsOpen questions

18. I was present in the following sessions: alwaysnever n=44
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Histogramme zu den SkalafragenHistogramme zu den Skalafragen

1. The contents of the course are structured logically
and comprehensibly.
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2.  The use/significance of the topics are put across.
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3. The topics are critically treated from different
points of view.
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4. The lecturer is able to explain complex topics
comprehensibly.
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5. The lecturer is committed and tries to spark
interest.
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6.  The lecturer is cooperative and open-minded.
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7. The course is presented in an interesting way.
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8. Even before the course started I was interested in
the topics of the lecture.
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4 = perfect; 7 = knew everything before, course was
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10. The requirements of the course: 1 = too low; 4 =
perfect; 7 = too high.
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11. I am learning quite a lot in this course.

2%
7% 16%

33%
42%

71

mw = 6

s = 1

n = 4325%

50%

75%

100%

12. I am gaining a more fundamental understanding
than before.
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13. There is good back-up provided for this course
outside classes.
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14. Disturbances and chat from participants interfere
with classes.
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15. The course encourages my interest in my studies.
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17. My usual effort in preparing for this course:
(week in mins.; excluding class attendance)
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18. I was present in the following sessions:
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Profillinie
Teilbereich: Internationales Institut für Management und ökonomische Bildung
Name der/des Lehrenden: Ulrich Glassmann
Titel der Lehrveranstaltung:
(Name der Umfrage)

Economy (European Cultures and Society)

Verwendete Werte in der Profillinie: Mittelwert

1. The contents of the course are structured
logically and comprehensibly.

1 7
n=43 mw=6,0 md=6,0 s=0,9

2.  The use/significance of the topics are put across. 1 7
n=43 mw=5,9 md=6,0 s=1,0

3. The topics are critically treated from different
points of view.

1 7
n=43 mw=6,0 md=6,0 s=1,0

4. The lecturer is able to explain complex topics
comprehensibly.

1 7
n=42 mw=6,2 md=6,0 s=0,9

5. The lecturer is committed and tries to spark
interest.

1 7
n=44 mw=6,4 md=7,0 s=1,0

6.  The lecturer is cooperative and open-minded. 1 7
n=43 mw=6,5 md=7,0 s=0,9

7. The course is presented in an interesting way. 1 7
n=43 mw=5,8 md=6,0 s=1,2

8. Even before the course started I was interested in
the topics of the lecture.

1 7
n=43 mw=4,4 md=5,0 s=2,0

9. My previous knowledge: 1 = too little for course;
4 = perfect; 7 = knew everything before, course was
unnecessary.

1 7
n=42 mw=2,3 md=2,0 s=1,2

10. The requirements of the course: 1 = too low; 4 =
perfect; 7 = too high.

1 7
n=42 mw=5,0 md=5,0 s=1,1

11. I am learning quite a lot in this course. 1 7
n=43 mw=6,0 md=6,0 s=1,0

12. I am gaining a more fundamental understanding
than before.

1 7
n=41 mw=6,0 md=6,0 s=1,1

13. There is good back-up provided for this course
outside classes.

1 7
n=42 mw=3,8 md=4,0 s=2,0

14. Disturbances and chat from participants
interfere with classes.

1 7
n=43 mw=2,3 md=1,0 s=1,8

15. The course encourages my interest in my
studies.

1 7
n=41 mw=5,5 md=6,0 s=1,5

16. If I could sum it up overall, I would grade this
course as follows:
(1 = excellent, 5 = bad; second decimal place in

1 (Note 1,0 bis
5,0)

5
n=40 mw=1,9 s=0,8

17. My usual effort in preparing for this course:
(week in mins.; excluding class attendance)

15 >90
n=44 mw=5,0 md=5,0 s=1,8

Open questionsOpen questions

18. I was present in the following sessions: never always
n=44 mw=6,6 md=7,0 s=0,8
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Auswertungsteil der offenen FragenAuswertungsteil der offenen Fragen

Open questionsOpen questions

19. What is particularly good in this course? (please write clearly and legibly, use PRINT lettering and use the framed area only)
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20. What is bad?



18.12.2017 EvaSys Auswertung Seite 12



18.12.2017 EvaSys Auswertung Seite 13



18.12.2017 EvaSys Auswertung Seite 14



18.12.2017 EvaSys Auswertung Seite 15

21. Suggestions for improvement:
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